

Western Lieutenancy Legacy Society Estate Bequest Confirmation Form

Please complete this form for the Western Lieutenancy to keep a copy of your bequest on file. It is maintained in a confidential bequest file and database. Once your information is received you will receive a letter of confirmation as a Legacy Society Member. In addition, you will be included in key publications and depending on the level may qualify for a Platinum, Gold, Silver, or Bronze Pin.

Member Contact Information	
First Name:	
Last Name:	
Address:	
Cell Phone:	Email:
Executor	or Family Contact Information
Name	
Address	
Phone	
Email	
-	Overview (Include the nature of the bequest, type of gift, bequest amount and any special ons or desires)
	Yes, you may list me as Legacy Society Member in Publications
Signature:	Date:

Please attach a copy of the relevant document or paragraph from your estate plan (will, trust, etc.) and mail along with this form to the EOHSJ Office.

EOHSJ Western Lieutenancy Legacy Society 555 W. Temple Street Los Angeles, CA 90012 Website: www.eohsjwesternusa.org
Office Phone: (213) 626-0776
Email: office@eohsjwesternusa.org